VIDEO TELECONFERENCE LUMINAIRE VTS2GPK3FT
Page 1 of 2 2'x2' RECESSED FLUORESCENT
MOUNTING METHODS DIMENSIONS
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Volts/Ballast:

is
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: VTS2GPK3FT120X3GLR
Other dimming options. Consult factory.
LER = FP - 42.9 WATTS - 102.6 BF - 0.85
Comparative yearly lighting energy cost per 1000 lumens = $5.59
VT
VT:
Video
Teleconference
Luminaire
S
BODY STYLE:
S=Static
2
FIXTURE
WIDTH
CEILING TYPE:
G= Grid
(lay-in T bar)
T= Slot Grid
PK
INTEGRATED
SHIELDING
LAMP
QUANTITY
2=2 Lamp
3=3 Lamp LAMP TYPE/
FIXTURE
LENGTH:
6U=6"U Lamp T8
(2 Lamp Only)
FT=Twin Tube T5
(Nominal 24")
VOLTAGE:
120 or 277
OPTIONS:
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no, ie: (GLR)
BALLAST TYPE:
<20THD <10THD
1 & 2 Lamp Elec. T8 SO* HI*
1 & 2 Lamp Elec. TT5 SB* IB*
(40 watt)
1-3 Lamp Elec. T8 O3* H3*
1-3 Lamp Elec. TT5 X3* I3*
(40 watt)
LOL T8 Dimming PS –
LOL TT5 Dimming PB –
*Instant Start Standard
Blank=Standard
N=NYC Code
G02032